Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: VGS Realty Construction Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14-08-2024; List of creditors as on: 01-12-2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of Claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amuux:lt A Wheth. % of Amount of Amuuntt Ofl Amount of | Amount of
SL. No. Name of Creditor . . Amount of Nature of covere mount ether Voting contingent any mutua claimnot |claim under| Remarks, if any
Date of receipt | Amount claimed| ", . . by covered by [related N : dues that may . AP
claim admitted |claim . share in claim admitted verification
Security |guarantee ?? |party ? CoC be set- off
Interest
1|Life Construction Private Limited 04.09.2024 196,346,629 196,346,629 |Unsecured NIL NIL NO - - - - -
2|Relcon Infraprojects Limited 20.09.2024 6,145,964 6,145,964 |Unsecured NIL NIL NO - - - - -
TOTAL 202,492,593 202,492,593

DILIP
VASUDE

o

GUPTA

E dsteascesicecsce
3273266311 2456fc7SH1 56001209

Date:2024.1201 1121153 405730




		2024-12-01T11:21:53+0530
	DILIP VASUDEO GUPTA




